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Driver NamePos Laps FastBehind Q#

TQ: Julio Mayo 24/7:10.336

Average

Top 15Time Top 5 Top 10
ID:

Rank
Laps in

1st,2nd,3rd

Tractos 1/10

Julio Mayo1. 24 7:10.336 [17.457] 17.568 17.671 117.7463 1/2 23 1 0

Avir Martinez2. 23 7:18.125 17.973 18.130 18.326 218.4837 2/2 1 9 13

Carlos Carvajal3. 23 7:19.015 0.890 17.942 18.091 18.232 418.3521 2/2 0 13 10

Richard Perez4. 22 7:12.074 18.211 18.410 18.614 618.8564 2/2 - - -

Daniel Higareda5. 22 7:14.137 2.063 18.562 18.871 19.082 719.3205 1/1 - - -

Jonny Ramcke6. 22 7:17.273 3.136 18.836 19.110 19.293 819.5252 1/2 - - -

Mauricio Villareal7. 21 7:09.168 18.582 19.370 19.622 1019.7968 1/2 - - -

Vicente Espino8. 17 7:02.594 22.290 22.981 23.711 1724.4496 1/2 - - -

See all of your Practice Laps / Racing / Heat Sheets / TQ / Graphs and more on RCScoringPro.com

Carlos Carvajal Jonny Ramcke Julio Mayo Richard Perez Daniel Higareda Vicente Espino Avir Martinez Mauricio Villareal

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

7/22.6563/19.105 4/20.269 1/17.934 6/20.797 8/26.465 2/18.226 5/20.6281]

21/7:05.067 24/7:10.032 19/7:10.054 21/7:16.008 16/7:03.036 24/7:17.052 21/7:13.02322/7:00.042

7/19.3243/18.239 4/18.836 2/18.894 6/19.984 8/24.886 1/18.059 5/19.6332]

22/7:10.001 23/7:03.545 21/7:20.079 21/7:08.019 17/7:16.475 24/7:15.036 21/7:02.07323/7:09.041

7/18.9023/18.406 4/19.594 1/17.844 5/19.200 8/25.520 2/18.609 6/20.0513]

22/7:10.466 24/7:17.036 21/7:06.016 22/7:19.853 17/7:15.596 23/7:00.823 21/7:02.01723/7:07.416

7/20.2902/18.625 4/20.074 1/17.836 5/20.132 8/23.855 3/20.200 6/19.8164]

22/7:13.235 24/7:15.006 21/7:06.142 21/7:00.577 17/7:08.102 23/7:11.767 21/7:00.68223/7:07.685

6/19.6993/22.398 5/20.504 1/17.703 4/18.606 8/24.649 2/19.277 7/20.9035]

22/7:16.832 24/7:13.008 21/7:03.654 22/7:14.368 17/7:06.292 23/7:14.102 21/7:04.32622/7:05.788

6/18.3283/17.942 4/19.055 1/18.215 5/20.289 8/24.859 2/17.973 7/19.8796]

22/7:13.876 24/7:13.072 22/7:17.066 22/7:16.037 17/7:05.651 23/7:10.636 21/7:03.18522/7:00.603

5/18.7543/18.492 6/20.449 1/18.070 4/18.562 8/28.652 2/18.308 7/20.5937]

22/7:16.165 24/7:13.714 22/7:13.557 22/7:12.362 17/7:14.447 23/7:09.278 21/7:04.00523/7:17.069

4/18.7853/19.250 6/19.609 1/17.797 5/19.774 8/27.200 2/19.524 7/19.9158]

22/7:15.572 24/7:12.087 22/7:11.035 22/7:12.685 17/7:17.941 23/7:11.767 21/7:03.72723/7:18.322

6/22.2342/17.957 5/20.492 1/17.922 4/19.320 8/22.644 3/21.507 7/19.7509]

22/7:17.262 24/7:12.586 22/7:17.482 22/7:11.835 17/7:12.045 23/7:18.737 21/7:02.07323/7:15.492

5/18.7352/18.402 6/19.309 1/17.727 4/19.571 8/23.668 3/18.450 7/19.99610]

22/7:16.018 24/7:11.856 22/7:14.962 22/7:11.706 17/7:09.008 23/7:17.299 21/7:02.43623/7:14.286

5/18.2112/18.285 6/19.527 1/17.515 4/19.261 8/26.055 3/19.632 7/22.65211]

22/7:15.044 24/7:10.821 22/7:11.084 22/7:11.431 17/7:10.331 23/7:18.589 21/7:07.29223/7:13.027

5/20.2382/20.625 6/19.637 1/17.543 4/19.516 8/23.441 3/18.086 7/24.30512]

22/7:15.141 24/7:10.430 22/7:12.096 22/7:10.851 17/7:07.677 23/7:16.712 21/7:14.02123/7:16.482

6/21.4062/18.411 5/19.289 1/18.512 4/19.367 8/24.188 3/18.555 7/23.13613]

22/7:14.313 24/7:11.095 22/7:15.870 22/7:10.489 17/7:06.412 23/7:15.956 21/7:18.18923/7:15.478

6/19.3052/18.179 5/19.106 1/17.895 4/20.195 8/22.863 3/18.442 7/20.12914]

22/7:13.321 24/7:10.988 22/7:15.081 22/7:11.467 17/7:03.712 23/7:15.110 21/7:17.08523/7:14.024

6/20.6482/18.977 5/19.347 1/17.808 4/19.262 8/26.699 3/19.050 7/20.39915]

22/7:12.813 24/7:10.752 22/7:16.362 22/7:10.965 17/7:05.725 23/7:15.313 21/7:16.50623/7:14.378

6/21.7622/18.433 5/20.172 1/17.664 4/20.738 8/24.660 3/20.473 7/20.12916]

22/7:13.496 24/7:10.032 22/7:19.001 22/7:12.533 17/7:05.318 23/7:17.531 21/7:15.63123/7:13.736

6/18.9692/20.774 5/20.391 1/18.020 4/18.848 8/22.290 3/18.641 7/20.01917]

22/7:14.383 24/7:10.447 22/7:17.735 22/7:11.484 17/7:02.059 23/7:17.013 21/7:14.73723/7:16.323

5/18.3792/18.359 6/21.554 1/18.226 4/20.852 3/18.714 7/19.61318]

22/7:16.059 24/7:10.826 22/7:15.881 22/7:12.996 23/7:16.655 21/7:13.47523/7:15.543

5/19.4023/21.477 6/20.727 1/17.883 4/20.621 2/18.911 7/18.58219]

22/7:17.614 24/7:10.749 22/7:15.403 22/7:14.083 23/7:16.564 21/7:11.19623/7:18.622

5/18.9142/18.140 6/19.266 1/18.285 4/19.258 3/19.886 7/19.27420]

22/7:16.931 24/7:11.148 22/7:14.434 22/7:13.565 23/7:17.598 21/7:09.08723/7:17.552

5/18.5312/18.446 6/19.867 1/17.977 4/19.140 3/18.668 7/19.76621]

22/7:16.930 24/7:11.165 22/7:13.159 22/7:12.970 23/7:17.208 21/7:09.01723/7:16.912

4/18.6023/20.738 6/20.199 1/17.664 5/20.844 2/18.55922]

22/7:17.027 24/7:10.832 22/7:12.007 22/7:14.014 23/7:16.73823/7:18.735

3/19.355 1/17.457 2/20.37523]

24/7:10.032 23/7:18.01323/7:19.001

1/17.94524]

24/7:10.034

Top Qualifiers Qual# Laps Race Time RndBehind Race Pos In Race Fast Lap Best 3 Consecutive

  1Julio Mayo 24 2 1 17.45717:10.336 52.785



  2Avir Martinez 23 1 1 17.59727:07.699 53.484

  3Marcos Cervantes 23 1 2 17.94917:13.574 5.875 54.707

  4Carlos Carvajal 23 1 1 17.98537:15.875 2.301 54.324

  5Alex Ochoa 23 1 3 18.15217:17.180 1.305 55.204

  6Richard Perez 22 1 1 18.03647:06.777 55.145

  7Daniel Higareda 22 2 1 18.56257:14.137 7.360 57.457

  8Jonny Ramcke 22 2 1 18.83667:17.273 3.136 57.742

  9Francisco Bustamante 22 1 2 17.96527:18.441 1.168 56.746

 10Mauricio Villareal 21 2 1 18.58277:09.168 57.469


